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Total System-wide Sales
Franchise Services .................. $439,190,000
Minuteman ............................... $430,000,000
AlphaGraphics ......................... $289,297,603
Allegra Network ....................... $225,000,000
ICED ........................................ $100,820,704
CPrint ........................................ $85,349,109

Total North American Sales
Minuteman ............................... $350,000,000
Franchise Services .................. $336,270,000
AlphaGraphics ......................... $239,164,977
Allegra Network ....................... $225,000,000
ICED .......................................... $76,973,249
CPrint ........................................ $85,349,109

Estimated Sales per Shop
(More than one year old)

CPrint .......................................... $1,090,184
Allegra Network .............................. $970,707
AlphaGraphics ................................ $955,989
Franchise Services ......................... $765,700
Minuteman ...................................... $500,000
ICED ............................................... $464,612

Total Number of Shops
Minuteman ............................................... 912
Franchise Services .................................. 554
ICED ........................................................ 392
Allegra Network ....................................... 294
AlphaGraphics ......................................... 285
CPrint ........................................................ 75

Number of North American Shops
Minuteman ............................................... 768
Franchise Services .................................. 418
Allegra Network ....................................... 294
AlphaGraphics ......................................... 248
ICED ........................................................ 163
CPrint ........................................................ 75

Minimum Start-up Capital Required
Allegra Network .............................. $200,000
AlphaGraphics ................................ $150,000
Franchise Services ......................... $140,000
ICED ................................................. $65,000
Minuteman ........................................ $50,000
CPrint ................................................. $3,500

Total Investment Required
Allegra Network .............................. $516,949
AlphaGraphics ................................ $377,400
Franchise Services ......................... $288,000
ICED ............................................... $248,626
Minuteman ...................................... $145,000
CPrint ............................................... $12,579

QP Franchises by the Numbers

2013 Franchise Survey
Percent of Sales by Job Type

 Franchise # of Shops
2012

# of Shops
2011

2012 Sales   Average SPS

Allegra Network 294 303  $225,000,000     $970,707 

AlphaGraphics 285 284  $289,297,603    $955,989

CPrint Intl. 75 85   $85,349,109    $1,090,184

Franchise Services 554 574  $439,190,000     $765,700

ICED 392 409  $100,820,704     $464,612 

Minuteman Press 912 917  $430,000,000     $500,000

Totals 2,512 2,572 $1,569,657,416 $624,864 (Avg.) 

Franchise # of Shops
2012

# of Shops
2011

2012 Sales Average SPS

Allegra Network 294 303 $225,000,000 $970,707

AlphaGraphics 248 244 $239,164,977 $964,375

CPrint Intl. 75 85 $85,349,109 $1,090,184

Franchise Services 418 440 $336,270,000 $804,474

ICED 163 184 $76,973,249 $472,229

Minuteman Press 768 772 $350,000,000 $455,729

Totals 1,966 2,028 $1,312,757,335 $667,730 (Avg.)
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